SXART

22 Etapa CKDF 2023

Warm Up
2° - GRADUADOS/SENIORES/NOVATOS
Treino (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 16:36:16

GUARA - DF 0,000 Km

17/03/2023 16:30 . . .

Impresso: 17/03/2023 17:07:13

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
32 39.028 +0.881 17:01:17.243
(31) GUTO 33 38.772 +0.625 17:01:56.015
1 40.545 +2.487 16:38:33.166 34 38.534 +0.387 17:02:34.549
2 38.938 +0.880 16:39:12.104 35 38.650 +0.503 17:03:13.199
3 38.443 +0.385 16:39:50.547 36 39.123 +0.976 17:03:52.322
4 38.345 +0.287 16:40:28.892
5 38.266 +0.208 16:41:07.158 (11) PEDRO LEAO
6 38.099 +0.041 16:41:45.257 1 40.080 +1.579 16:38:00.838
7 38.087 +0.029 16:42:23.344 2 40.043 +1.542 16:38:40.881
8 38.200 +0.142 16:43:01.544 3 39.263 +0.762 16:39:20.144
9 2:56.874 +2:18.816 16:45:58.418 4 39.045 +0.544 16:39:59.189
10 38.190 +0.132 16:46:36.608 5 39.195 +0.694 16:40:38.384
11 38.164 +0.106 16:47:14.772 6 39.076 +0.575 16:41:17.460
12 38.058 16:47:52.830 7 39.020 +0.519 16:41:56.480
13 38.148 +0.090 16:48:30.978 8 38.846 +0.345 16:42:35.326
14 5:32.775 +4:54.717 16:54:03.753 9 39.041 +0.540 16:43:14.367
15 38.561 +0.503 16:54:42.314 10 7:08.078 +6:29.577 16:50:22.445
16 38.297 +0.239 16:55:20.611 11 1:27.545 +49.044 16:51:49.990
17 38.442 +0.384 16:55:59.053 12 39.810 +1.309 16:52:29.800
18 38.360 +0.302 16:56:37.413 13 39.125 +0.624 16:53:08.925
19 38.319 +0.261 16:57:15.732 14 38.929 +0.428 16:53:47.854
20 38.342 +0.284 16:57:54.074 15 38.790 +0.289 16:54:26.644
21 2:36.164 +1:58.106 17:00:30.238 16 38.636 +0.135 16:55:05.280
22 38.350 +0.292 17:01:08.588 17 38.501 16:55:43.781
23 38.387 +0.329 17:01:46.975 18 38.671 +0.170 16:56:22.452
24 38.242 +0.184 17:02:25.217 19 38.634 +0.133 16:57:01.086
25 38.356 +0.298 17:03:03.573 20 38.566 +0.065 16:57:39.652
26 38.225 +0.167 17:03:41.798 21 38.631 +0.130 16:58:18.283
22 4:15.913 +3:37.412 17:02:34.196
(95) DUDU DINIZ 23 38.708 +0.207 17:03:12.904
1 39.379 +1.232 16:38:22.136 24 39.793 +1.292 17:03:52.697
2 38.640 +0.493 16:39:00.776 25 39.176 +0.675 17:04:31.873
3 39.316 +1.169 16:39:40.092
4 38.440 +0.293 16:40:18.532
5 38.231 +0.084 16:40:56.763
6 38.587 +0.440 16:41:35.350
7 38.368 +0.221 16:42:13.718
8 38.147 16:42:51.865
9 38.637 +0.490 16:43:30.502
10 38.540 +0.393 16:44:09.042
11 38.399 +0.252 16:44:47.441
12 38.552 +0.405 16:45:25.993
13 38.740 +0.593 16:46:04.733
14 38.384 +0.237 16:46:43.117
15 38.457 +0.310 16:47:21.574
16 3:37.626 +2:59.479 16:50:59.200
17 38.808 +0.661 16:51:38.008
18 38.623 +0.476 16:52:16.631
19 38.581 +0.434 16:52:55.212
20 38.702 +0.555 16:53:33.914
21 38.435 +0.288 16:54:12.349
22 38.556 +0.409 16:54:50.905
23 38.375 +0.228 16:55:29.280
24 38.623 +0.476 16:56:07.903
25 38.920 +0.773 16:56:46.823
26 38.466 +0.319 16:57:25.289
27 38.599 +0.452 16:58:03.888
28 38.604 +0.457 16:58:42.492
29 38.586 +0.439 16:59:21.078
30 38.514 +0.367 16:59:59.592
31 38.623 +0.476 17:00:38.215
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